
Giampiero Girolamo Trio

Ron Aviv Trio

Teemu Kekkonen Trio

Geraldo Sibbald Quartet

Ntjam Rosie

Susanne Alt

18.00-18.45

18.00-18.45

19.40-20.25

19.40-20.25

21.30-22.05

21.30-22.05

STAGE MUSICIANS STAGE
18.55-19.40

18.55-19.40

20.35-21.20

20.35-21.20

22.15-23.00

22.15-23.00

29 3030 
31 AUGUS 

TUS’24
VRIJDAGVRIJDAG



29 3030 
31 AUGUS 

TUS’24
VRIJDAGVRIJDAG

16.00-17.15
17.45-19.00
19.30-20.45
21.15-23.00

Pepijn de Wit Quartet
Femke Mooren Quartet
Murder in Mississippi
Dutch Coast

FOKKERHAVEN
16.50-17.10
17.10-17.30
18.00-18.20
18.50-19.10

Giampiero Girolamo Trio

Ron Aviv Trio

Teemu Kekkonen Trio

Geraldo Sibbald Quintet

STAGE BIERKADE




